Extra Heavy-Duty Cylindrical
Lever Locksets
CL3300 Series
Access Control
For access control, the CL33900 Series
Electrified Cylindrical lockset utilizes the
proven CL3300 series lockset and features
an integral continuous duty solenoid that

Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3355 NZD 626 RHR
How to Order
CL3300.13
Extra Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Lever Locksets
CL3300 Series
Contract / Detailed Order
Door Optional Misc. Optional
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Thickness Backset Strike Options Cylinder Keying
24 AA1 CL3355 NZD 626 RHR D214 B334 SC114 M04-M16 C6 VKC3
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and quick codes
Series/Function Pages 4 -5
Trim Designs Page      8
Finish Page    14
Door Thickness Page    14
Backset Page    14
Strike Page    14
Miscellaneous Options Page    14
Cylinders and Keying Page    14
Door Thickness
Door Thickness Specify
1-3/4" (44mm) - 2" (51mm) (standard)
2” (51mm) - 2-1/4" (57mm) D214
Cylinders and Keying
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin
Conventional 7-pin
Less cylinder(s)
Security3
Security IC3
Pyramid Security Fixed Core3
Pyramid Security IC3
Pyramid High Security Fixed Core3
Pyramid High Security IC3
Pyramid with temporary
construction core
Pyramid less core
IC 6-pin
IC 6-pin with temporary
construction core
IC 6-pin with temporary
disposable core
IC 6-pin less core3
IC 7-pin
IC 7-pin with temporary
construction core
IC 7-pin with temporary
disposable core
IC 7-pin less core3
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)
Keyed random KR
Construction master keyed CMK
Visual key control (VKC)
- No bitting or keyset stamping
on keys VKC0
- Keys only VKC1
- Cylinders and keys
(not for HS, CHS, PHS or PCHS) VKC2
- Cylinders only
(not for HS, CHS, PHS or PCHS) VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
- CKC cylinders with VKC keys CKC2
- CKC cylinders only
(not for PHS, PCHS) CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys KY#
(e.g., KY6)
Schlage® C Keyway cylinder 1 C
Sargent® LA Keyway cylinder 2 LA
1 Available 0-bitted & keyed random (KR) only
2 Available 0-bitted only
3 Not available in CL3329 functions
(standard)
7P